	
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Betty Baker (# 1234), BettyBaker@gmail.com
Ingredients: Enriched flour (Wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), butter (milk, salt), Walnuts, sugar, eggs, salt, natural vanilla extract, baking soda.
Contains wheat, eggs, milk, soy, nuts
Net Wt. 3 oz (89 g), 
This product was produced in a home kitchen that may process 
common food allergens and is not subject 
to public health inspection.
Produced on 2/25/2020
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